Photometric Report & INfiNiky

Furion W402 wash beam (G-zoom min), Zoom min, Ordercode 41440

REPORT SUMMARY

Output

Total Lumens: 851 Lumen
Peak Intensity: 184849 candela
llluminance @ 5m: 7387 Ix

CRIl: 0,0

CCT: 0K

Optical

Beam Angle (50%) 32°
Field Angle (10%) 42°
Cut-off Angle (2,5%) 4,7°

Conditions:
Power Supply: 224V
Power: 123,8 W
Current: 0,595 A
Power Factor: 0,93
MEASUREMENTS
Angular Beam Distribution Spectral Distibution

CIE 1931

All product specifications, measurements, values and dimensions are subject to change without prior notice



Photometric Report

Furion W402 wash beam (G-zoom min), Zoom min, Ordercode 41440

BEAM DETAILS

A INfiNihw

Distance (meter) Tm 2m 3m 4m 5m
Distance (feet) 3,3 ft 6,6 ft 9,8 ft 13,1 ft 16,4 ft
7387 Ix
11542 Ix
Lux* 46166 Ix
184665 Ix
3
beam center
17156,0 fcd
Footcandles*
4289,0 fcd
*measured at 1906,2 fcd
center of beam
1072,2 fcd
686,2 fcd
Beam width (meter) 0,1m 0,1m 0,2m 0,2m 0,3m
Beam width (feet) 0,2 ft 0,4 ft 0,5 ft 0,7 ft 0,9 ft
Beam llluminances from 1-20m
im 2m 3m 4m 5m 6m 7m 8m Sm 10m 1lm 12m 13m 14m 15m 16m 17m 18m 19m 20m
3,3ft 6,6t 9,8ft | 13,1ft | 164ft | 19,7t 23ft 262ft | 295ft | 32,8ft | 36,1ft | 394ft | 42,7ft | 459ft | 492ft | 525ft | 558ft | 59,1ft | 62,3ft | 65,6ft
184665Ix | 461661x | 20518Ix | 11542 | 7387k | 5130k | 3769Ix | 2885k | 2280k | 1847Ix | 1526lx | 1282k | 1093k | 942x | 821x | 721x | 639 | 570k | 512 | 462Ix
17156fcd | 4289fcd [1906,2fcd [1072,2fcd | 686,2fcd | 476,6fcd | 350,1fcd | 268,1fcd | 211,8fcd | 171,6fcd | 141,8fcd | 119,1fcd | 101,5fcd | 87,5fcd | 76,2fcd | 67fcd | 59,4fcd | 53fcd | 47,5fcd | 42,9fcd
Candela (cd) Linear Distribution Diagram
Beam Angle (50%): 3,2 °
Field Angle (10%): 4,2 °
150000 Cutoff Angle (3%): 4,7 °
100000
50000
Angle °
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Photometric Report

Furion W402 wash beam (G-zoom min), Zoom min, Ordercode 41440

POLAR DIAGRAMS
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Horizontal angles

A INfiNihw

ISO candela diagram
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Conditions:

18467 cd

36933 cd

55400 cd

73866 cd

92333 cd

110799 cd

129266 cd

Number of c-planes: 2

Candela at center: 184665 cd

ISO lux diagram
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Conditions:

55,4 Ix

92,3 Ix

185 Ix

554 Ix

923 Ix

Number of c-planes: 2

Lux at center: 1847 Ix

Lux distribution on a surface when lamp is

mounted at 10 meters from the surface.

Mounting height: 10 meters (33 feet)
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Furion W402 wash beam (G-zoom min), Zoom min, Ordercode 41440

CHROMATICITY REPORT

Total Lumens:
Peak Intensity:
Fixture Efficiency:

Color Temperature:

CRI:

CRI Ro:

CQs:

TM-30 Rif:

TM-30 Rg:

Auv:

1st Dominant Wavelength:

2nd Dominant Wavelength:

Color

All product specifications, measurements, values and dimensions are subject to change without prior notice

851 Im
184849 cd
7 Lumen/Watt

0K
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
n/a
517 nm
n/anm

Spectral Distribution

A INfiNihw

Color Temperature

0K j

CRI

0,0




Photometric Report & INfiNiky

Furion W402 wash beam (G-zoom min), Zoom min, Ordercode 41440

CHROMATICITY

CIE 1931 CIE 1931 - Detail
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CRI: 0,0 (R1-R8)
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CQsl: 0,0
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Furion W402 wash beam (G-zoom min), Zoom min, Ordercode 41440

TM-30-18 DETAILS

Shifts (%) -
Hue Bin | A4 | Chroma | Hue C
Rf 0,0 1 0 0% 0% C
2 0 0% 0% C
. o 0 0% 0% o
Fidelity index Rf o| 0% | 0% E
0 0% 0% C
0 0% 0% C
7 0| 0% 0% L
8 0 0% 0% r
9 0 0% 0% C
Rg 0,0 10 (o] o% |o% B
11 0 0% 0% E
. 12 0 0% 0% F
Gamut index Rg 13 0| 0% | 0% -
14 0 0% 0% =
15 0 0% 0% C
TM30-18 Color Vectors 16 0 0% 0% Coo o ledr v i e
; : % 1 Rf by Hue Bin
7 2
& 1
9 16
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TM30 Color Distortion TM30 Chroma Shift

TM30 Color Fidelity Sample Chart
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